KEEVALID™ II SERIES CMP FILTER
KEEVALID™ II SERIES CMP FILTER
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Typical Applications
•	 Source, Global Loop, and On-tool
•	 Most slurries, including those for ILD, PMD,
STI, W, and Cu/barrier
FEATURE

Package
D = Dry
KEEVALID ROLLED CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION (222/FLAT)
KEEVALID DEPTH CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION (222/FLAT)
VDKRN OAC
Removal Rating
0010 = 0.1 µm
0020 = 0.2 µm
0030 = 0.3 µm
0100 = 1.0 µm
0300 = 3.0 µm
Nominal Length
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
Filter Fitting
OAC = 222 Flat
Seal Material
P = TEV
E = EPDM
Package
D = Dry
VDKDH OAC D
D
Ø68.0±1.0
A
B
Length Code A B
10 254.0 ±2 mm (10.0") 272.0 ±2 mm (10.7")
20 508.0 ±3 mm (20.0") 526.0±3 mm (20.7")
30 762.0 ±3 mm (30.0") 780.0 ±3 mm (30.7")
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  2
1.0μm